•	 Heavy duty, 18-gauge, Type 430
stainless steel undershelf provides long
life
•	 Flat Top Open Cabinet
•	 Versions of the flat top with a 6”
backsplash are available
•	 Re-enforced frame
•	 Fully Welded and assembled
•	 Complete with 3 drawers, 12x16.5x7 in
w/locks
•	 full extension on drawer slides
•	 Adjustable Stainless-Steel Shelf
•	 Adjustable Heavy-Duty Stainless-Steel
leg assembly
•	 Entire top surface is machine polished to
a satin finish
•	 Reinforced to exceed industry standards
•	 Legs are 1 5/8” diameter adjust for
leveling
STAINLESS STEEL STORAGE
CABINETS OPEN W/ DRAWERS
 STORE. CABINET S/S & B/S OPEN (ALL SIZES)
S/S STORAGE CABINETS
OPEN WITH DRAWERS
PRODUCT FEATURES:
ADJUSTABLE
DURABLE SHELF
ADJUSTABLE
BULLET FEET
CLICK OR SCAN FOR
ALL LINE DRAWING
LOCKS ON
ALL DRAWERS
SEAMLESS 6”
BACKSPLASH
*item may slightly
vary from photos
STAINLESS STEEL STORAGE
CABINETS OPEN W/ DRAWERS
 STORE. CABINET S/S & B/S OPEN (ALL SIZES)
VER. 1.0625
LINE DRAWINGS
DIMENSIONS Assembled Dimensions Load Capacity Shipping Dimensions
Width (A) Depth (B) Height ( C) Weight Top
Under-
shelf Width Depth Height Weight
Code in. mm  in. mm  in. mm Lbs KG Lbs KG Lbs KG in. mm in. mm in. mm Lbs KG
TDOC2448D 48.0 1219  24.0 610  35.0 889 147 67 528 240 200 91 48.8 1240 24.8 630 29.9 760 152 69
TDOC2460D 60.0 1524  24.0 610  35.0 889 165 75 528 240 200 91 60.8 1545 24.8 630 29.9 760 169 77
TDOC2472D 72.0 1829  24.0 610  35.0 889 183 83 528 240 200 91 72.8 1850 24.8 630 29.9 760 187 85
TDOC3048D 48.0 1219  30.0 762  35.0 889 163 74 528 240 200 91 48.8 1240 30.7 780 29.9 760 167 76
TDOC3060D 60.0 1524  30.0 762  35.0 889 185 84 528 240 200 91 60.8 1545 30.7 780 29.9 760 189 86
TDOC3072D 72.0 1829  30.0 762  35.0 889 207 94 528 240 200 91 72.8 1850 30.7 780 29.9 760 211 96
w/Backsplash
TDOCB2448DW 48.0 1219  24.0 610  35.0 889 150 68 528 240 200 91 48.8 1240 24.8 630 36.2 920 154 70
TDOCB2460DW 60.0 1524  24.0 610  35.0 889 167 76 528 240 200 91 60.8 1545 24.8 630 36.2 920 172 78
TDOCB2472DW 72.0 1829  24.0 610  35.0 889 185 84 528 240 200 91 72.8 1850 24.8 630 36.2 920 189 86
TDOCB3048DW 48.0 1219  30.0 762  35.0 889 165 75 528 240 200 91 48.8 1240 30.7 780 36.2 920 169 77
TDOCB3060DW 60.0 1524  30.0 762  35.0 889 187 85 528 240 200 91 60.8 1545 30.7 780 36.2 920 191 87
TDOCB3072DW 72.0 1829  30.0 762  35.0 889 209 95 528 240 200 91 72.8 1850 30.7 780 36.2 920 213 97